Vacu-Valve
Aerodyne’s Vacu-Valves are the most economical
and worry-free way to discharge dust from bag
filters or cyclones under negative pressure. The
fitted sleeves adjust to the desired vacuum,
allowing for the continuous discharge of material
while still maintaining an adequate seal. This
unique trickle valve requires no lubrication and no

IG
HT
Part Number Breakdown:
AURN8N    is our standard 8" Vacu-Valve
R  =  9.5" Ø Bolt Circle (8) 7/16" Holes
K  =  150 Lb Flange drilling
N  =  Platypus
CN  =  Armadillo (Enclosed)
8  =  8" Opening
10  =  10" Opening
Carbon Steel Housing comes standard
04  =  304 Stainless Steel
16  =  316 Stainless Steel
N  =  Neoprene
WN  =  White Nitrile
V  =  Viton
S  =  Silicone
(8) "B" Ø THRU HOLES (8) "B" Ø THRU HOLES
THIS PRINT IS PROPERTY OF AERODYNE
ENVIRONMENTAL. IT MAY NOT BE REPRODUCED IN
ANY MANNER OR BE SUBMITTED TO OUTSIDE PARTIES
WITHOUT OUR EXPRESS WRITTEN CONSENT. IT SHALL
BE USED ONLY AS A MEANS OF REFERENCE TO WORK
DESIGNED OR FURNISHED BY US.
Rev. # Date Description
11.750" (8) 0.875" 7.88" 13.25" 19.3"8" Platypus - 8" 150# Flange AUKN8N
11.750" (8) 0.875" 7.88" 13.25" 20.0"8" Armadillo - 8" 150# Flange AUKCN8N
14.250" (12) 1.000" 9.88" 15.75" 23.8"10" Platypus - 10" 150# Flange AUKN10N
14.250" (12) 1.000" 9.88" 15.75" 24.5"10" Armadillo - 10" 150# Flange AUKCN10N
9.500" (8) 0.875" 7.88" 10.50" 20.0"6" Armadillo - 6" 150# Flange * AURCN6N
9.500" (8) 0.4375" 7.88" 10.50" 20.0"8" Armadillo (Classic) AURCN8N
9.500" (8) 0.4375" 7.88" 10.50" 19.3"8" Platypus (Classic) AURN8N
Vacu-Valve
Vacu-ValveAerodyne®
®
06 16 14
ENVIRONMENTAL
Aerodyne® 17387 Munn Road